FILTER CARTRIDGES
PRODUCT INFORMATION
FLOWINOX cartridges are built with 316L stainless steel mesh
filter media with internal support and welded bottoms.
The special construction technology gives the FLOWINOX high
mechanical resistance even at high temperatures, high
chemical compatibility and total absence of transfer of particles
and extractables.

A full selection of standard industrial housings are available for flowinox elements. Custom designed housings for
specific applications are also available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Adater types
C 7 10 0005 S
Product
identificatio
Adapter Length  Filtration Rating
Gaskets
o-rings
D = DOE (double open end)
3 = OR222/without fin
7 = OR226/2 bayonet with fin
8 = OR222/ with fin
10=10”
20=20”
30=30”
40=40”
0050 = 5 µm
0100 = 10 µm
0150 = 15 µm
0250 = 25 µm
0500 = 50 µm
0750 = 75 µm
1000 = 100 µm
1500 = 150 µm
2000 = 200 µm
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
V = FPM
X = FEP
Documento n° DSFWXEN001/21printed in Italia 09/2021